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USA STATE IFYE COORDINATORS 
 
 
Alaska Patti Floyd 

47110 Autumn Rd  
Kenai, AK 99611  
(H) 907-776-8143 
Email: ccfarmsllc@acsalaska.net 

 
Colorado Courtney Loflin 

4-H International Programs 
State 4-H Office, CSU Extension 
1311 S College Avenue, Room 1E 
4040 Campus Delivery 
Fort Collins, CO  80523-4040 
(W) 970-491-2711 
(F)   970-491-5108 
Email: courtne y.loflin@colostate.edu 

 
Connecticut Ellen Paine 

180 Bush y Hill Rd  
Simsbury, CT   06070  
(H) 860-658-5608 
Email: eap180@snet.net 

 
Idaho Judith McShane 

1904 E Chicago ST   Suite A-B 
Caldwell, ID 83605 
(W) 208-697-8341 
Email: jmcshane@uidaho.edu 

 
Illinois Susan Herren 

2833 Fairway Dr  
Belleville, IL 62220-4868  
(H) 618-234-2045 
(C) 618-447-7994 
sherren@peaknet.net 
 

Indiana  Elizabeth Roller 
11980 E. St. Road 16 
Idaville, IN 47950 
765-729-9608 

  Email: Elizab3th.Roll3r@gmail.com 
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Kansas Mary Ka y Munson (Outbound Coordinator) 
1114 N. Spring Valle y Rd. 
Junction City, KS   66441 
(H) 785-238-3631 
Email: munson@ksbroadband.net 

  
    Michigan       D’Ann Rohrer 

Michigan State University Extension 
3000 North Stiles Road 
Scottville, MI  49454 
Office: 231-845-3361 
drohrer@anr.msu.edu 

 
Missouri Victoria Warren 

1442 Sunset Lake Rd 
Jefferson City, MO 65109-2441 
(H) 573-893-5268 
(C) 573-680-6632 
Email: victoria1984.vw@gmail.com 

 
 

Montana Stephanie Davison 
210 Taylor 
Bozeman, MT  59717 
(W) 406-994-3502 
(F)   406-994-5417 
Email: sdavison@montana.edu 

 
Nebraska Mari Roseberry 

41908 W North Loop Rd 
Dunning, NE 68833 
(H) 308-538-2648 
(C) 308-880-1967 
Email: mariroseberry@hotmail.com 

 
   Ohio       Cheryl Gerber 

5144 Driftwood Drive 
Vermilion, OH  44089 
440-670-9067 
Email: ckgerber@yahoo.com 
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Ohio (continued) 
Jan Newland 
380 S. Napolean 
Harrod, OH 45850 
419-516-1317 
Email: jennewland@yahoo.com 

 

 
Oregon Lillian Larwood 

106 Ballard Hall 
Corvallis, OR 97331-3608 
(W) 541-737-1316 
Email:  lillian.larwood@oregonstate.edu 

 

 
South Dakota Kristi Hinkle 

19161 Holabird Road 
Holabird, SD  57540 
605-870-0080 
Email: ifyesdprograms@gmail.com 

 

 
Texas Dan James 

8832 CR 858 
Mckinney, TX  75071 
(H) 214-231-5362 
Email: djworld04@sbcglobal.net 

 
Virginia Dottie Nelson 

PO Box 144 
Bland, VA  24315 
Work:  304-425-5198 Ext 
249 (C) 276-617-1065 
(F) 304-487-2350 
Email: dottieifye@ yahoo.com 

 
West Virginia Denis M. Scott 

WVU Extension Specialist & Assistant Professor 
Global Education & Civic Engagement 
PO Box 6031 
Morgantown, WV 26506-6031 
(W) 304-293-8665 
Email: denis.scott@mail.wvu.edu 
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W yoming Kim Reaman 
University of W yoming Extension 
1000 East University Ave, Dept. 3354 
Laramie, WY 82071 
(W) 307-766-5027 
(C) 307-760-8703 
(F)   307-766-3998 
Email: kreaman@uw yo.edu 
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